Product Specification
Quick Connector of LED strip
10mm FPC 2PIN All in one quick Connector
WW-FLS102B-MUCN-10
www.luminairegalarneau.com 1
Raymond Galarneau
Logo
Unit：mm    Tolerance：±0.2mm
Product Features
● Dimension:17.4 X11.6X 5.3mm (0.68 × 0.45 x
0.209inch)
● Operating temperature: -10oC ~ +45 oC(-14℉~ +113℉)
● Storage temperature: 0 oC ~ +60 oC(32℉~ +140℉)
● Humidity: 30-70%RH
● IP Grade: IP20
● Input Voltage: Max.36V
● Current capacity: Max.5A
● Color：Transparent
● Applied to the 10mm width COB strip
Dimension Drawing
www.luminairegalarneau.com 2
Raymond Galarneau
Logo
1：Connecting wires
(1): Insert the wires separately
(2): Press the metal piece with tools
2：Connecting wires to LED strip
(1): Insert the wires
(2): Insert the LED strip
(3): Press the metal piece with tools
IP Grade
Packing bag Outer carton
N.W G.W Outer carton
volume Bag size PCS/Bag Size pcs/ctn
140*140 mm 100 440*400*260mm 10000 8.8 KG ±10% 9.7 KG ±10% 0.04576 m3
5.51*5.51 in 100 17.3215.75*10.24in 10000 19.4 Lbs ±10% 21.38 Lbs ±10% 1.616 ft3
Remarks :
● Please contact our sales account manager for customized package (color box, blister etc.)
Installation guide
Packaging Diagram
Packaging Information
www.luminairegalarneau.com 3
Raymond Galarneau
Logo
3：Connecting LED strip to LED strip
(1): Insert the LED strip
(2): Press the metal piece with tools
4：Connecting LED strip to LED strip in L-shape
(1): Insert LED strip 1
(2): Insert LED strip 2
(3): Press the metal piece with tools
5：Connecting wires to LED strip in L-shape
(1): Insert LED strip 1
(2): Insert LED strip 2
(3): Insert wire 3
(4): Press the metal piece with tools
6：Connecting LED strip to LED strip In T-shape
(1): Insert LED strip 1
(2): Insert LED strip 2
(3): Insert LED strip 3
(4): Press the metal piece with tools
Installation guide
www.luminairegalarneau.com 4
Raymond Galarneau
Logo
7：Connecting wires to LED strip in T-shape
(1): Insert LED strip 1 through the connector
(2): Insert LED strip 2
(3): Insert wire 3
(4): Press the metal piece with tools
8：Connecting LED strips in X-shape
(1): Insert LED strip 1 through the connector
(2): Insert LED strip 2
(3): Insert LED strip 3
(4): Press the metal piece with tools
9：Power ports
(1)：Install the connector at the end of the LED strip and
C connect to the power supply to solve the voltage drop issue supply
at the middle and end of the LED strip.
Remark:
1：Before connecting the LED strip, ensure that all positive and negative poles are connected correctly
2：Rated wires: 0.35-0.5mm2 or 20-22AWG and OD<1.8mm
Installation guide
www.luminairegalarneau.com 5
Raymond Galarneau
Logo
www.luminairegalarneau.com 6
Raymond Galarneau
Logo